
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF
UCC; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199802200000
57091

02/20/1998
09:38:35

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199608220002
73341

199811190004
60601

11/19/1998
01:20:49

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199802180000
53711

199906070002
38761

06/07/1999
01:25:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199811160004
54861

200108140003
44541

08/14/2001
10:57:19

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200004200001
30551

200204110001
69281

04/11/2002
10:44:30

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200107300003
15651

200208200003
95510

08/20/2002
09:56:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200102090000
47061

200311210007
67730

11/21/2003
12:15:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199812030004
80811

200509270005
01360

09/27/2005
08:36:56

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200406150003
22600

200606150002
85410

06/15/2006
10:30:38

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200512150006
48700


