Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802200000 57091	02/20/1998 09:38:35	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199608220002 73341	
199811190004 60601	11/19/1998 01:20:49	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199802180000 53711	
199906070002 38761	06/07/1999 01:25:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199811160004 54861	
200108140003 44541	08/14/2001 10:57:19	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200004200001 30551	
200204110001 69281	04/11/2002 10:44:30	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200107300003 15651	
200208200003 95510	08/20/2002 09:56:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200102090000 47061	
200311210007 67730	11/21/2003 12:15:00	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199812030004 80811	
200509270005 01360	09/27/2005 08:36:56	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200406150003 22600	
200606150002 85410	06/15/2006 10:30:38	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200512150006 48700	